LED UFO NSF HIGH BAY
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
PRODUCT LEGEND:
Family Voltage NSF standard Watts Dimmable CCT Series
ASD-UHB XX XX XXX X XX XXX
LED UFO High Bay Blank = 120-277V FS = Food Safety 100 = 100 W D = Dimmable 50 = 5,000 K PRM = Premium
HV = 200-480V 150 = 150 W Blank = Premium
200 = 200 W
LED UFO NSF HIGH BAY FIXTURE:
Model Watts Voltage Dimmable CCT Lumens Dimensions (LxWxH) Cord
ASD-UHB-FS-100D50-PRM 100 W 120-277 V 0-10 V 5,000 K 13,069 lm 13 3/8" x 13 3/8" x 4 3/4" 6.5 ft
ASD-UHB-FS-150D50-PRM 150 W 120-277 V 0-10 V 5,000 K 20,142 lm 15 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 5 1/4" 6.5 ft
ASD-UHBHV-FS-150D50-PRM 150 W 200-480 V 0-10 V 5,000 K 21,356 lm 15 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 5 1/4" 6.5 ft
ASD-UHB2-FS-150D50 150 W 120-277 V 0-10 V 5,000 K 21,900 lm 17 1/8" x 17 1/8" x 7 9/16" 6.5 ft
ASD-UHB2-FS-200D50 200 W 120-277 V 0-10 V 5,000 K 29,200 lm 17 1/8" x 17 1/8" x 7 9/16" 6.5 ft
▶	 DESIGN & OPTIONS - NSF LED UFO HIGH BAY has best in class
performance with a 130-150lm/W output. The fixtures feature a smooth dust-
proof surface that can withstand frequent wash downs and is built with safety
and sanitation in mind. It has an easy-to-clean, corrosion-resistant aluminum